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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 8th round, Match #61

Friday, 18.09.2021, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 16°C. Spectators: 150

{Eseckan]
R

«Vorskla» Poltava

Isenko Pavlo (C)
Khrypchuk Daniil
Pavliuk Yevhen
Krupskyi lllia
Morokhovets Vitalii
Knysh Kyrylo

Prus Stanislav
Nesterenko Ivan
Chernysh Dmytro
Amilkar

Konate Saliia Cherif

Substitutes

61
35
49
41
37
25
32
79
60

Domoleha Oleksandr
Izotov Danylo

Shvets Volodymyr
Konovalov Vadym
Stadnik Yevhen
Mkomola Yohana Oskar
Bilyk Yaroslav
Babeshko Ernest
Ovsiannikov Ivan

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:

Chenhar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:

Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

3:2

1

18
31
32
3

30
10
28
17
29
11

«Minaj» Minaj

Kemkin Oleksandr
Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
Avramenko Oleksii
Matic¢ Mislav

Skyba Yevhenii
Shevchuk Oleksandr
Kashperuk Ivan
Bodnia Roman
Dyianchuk Dmytro
Holub Danylo
Stankovych Ivan (C)

Substitutes

25
15
16
9

23
33
2

21
14

Durdas Andrii

Chaban Vladyslav
Pasternak Nazarii
Maksymets Maksym
Lisovenko Vladyslav
Kashka Dmytro
Svystelnyk Denys
Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
Karapysh Danylo

Coach
Lazor Andrii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 8th round, Match #61
Friday, 18.09.2021, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 16°C. Spectators: 150

«Vorskla» Poltava 3:2 «Minaj» Minaj
30 Nesterenko Ivan ® 5'
12! 3 Skyba Yevhenii
15 18 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
47 Amilkar  (® 22
47 Amilkar 28'
29' @ 28 Bodnia Roman
36' 28 Bodnia Roman
\ 32 Mati¢ Mislav
46 N 2 Svystelnyk Denys
\ 28 Bodnia Roman
46 N 21 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
56' @® 10 Kashperuk lvan
95 Konate Saliia Cherif 1 50
25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
72 ) 31 Avramenko Oleksii
, 10 Kashperuk lvan
/8 N 15 Chaban Vladyslav
, 29 Holub Danylo
/8 N 9 Maksymets Maksym
, 11 Stankovych Ivan
84 N 23 Lisovenko Vladyslav
40 Chernysh Dmytro \
37 Stadnik Yevhen N 90+1
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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